Individual Best Times (All Time)

Darcy Allison - (295021) - East Leeds SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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28.22
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Date

25/06/17
03/07/16
21/10117
18/11/18
08/10/17
29/08/15
21/09/13
16/11/14
16/11/14
03/12/11
18/11/12
20/11/11
03/11/13
01/11/14
23/10/11
21/10/18
17/11/13
24/10/10
20/11/11
04/11/12
01/02/09
06/01/20
15/03/08
15/03/08
26/01/08
24/03/07
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Meet

Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Orion Distance Club Championships
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

BG North East Region Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield SC Time Trials

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Barnsley Minors League

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

Orion Club Championship 2018

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

City of Wakefield SC Time Trials

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Harrogate District Open

City of Wakefield Last Chance County Qualifier
Yorkshire County Champs

Yorkshire County Champs

Harrogate District Open

Yorkshire County Champs
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Edgbaston
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sunderland
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Barnsley
Retford
Edgbaston
Wakefield
Harrogate
Wakefield
Wakefield
Harrogate
Wakefield
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 2

2
Birm'ham Uni 4

3
Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 4

4
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4

3
Co Wakefield 2
Birm'ham Uni 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 1
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 1
Co Wakefield 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.13
28.77
30.05
28.58
29.05
28.22
28.49
29.14
29.66
29.46
29.93
30.24
29.80
29.34
29.71
30.27
29.68
29.77
30.26
29.95
30.25
30.79
31.72
32.02
33.96
36.18
39.65
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Date

06/01/20
18/11/18
21/10/18
21/10117
08/10/17
25/06/17
03/07/16
29/08/15
16/11/14
16/11/14
01/11/14
17/11/13
03/11/13
21/09/13
18/11/12
04/11/12
03/12/11
20/11/11
20/11/11
23/10/11
24/10/10
01/02/09
15/03/08
15/03/08
26/01/08
24/03/07
14/10/06
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Meet

City of Wakefield Last Chance County Qualifier
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Orion Club Championship 2018

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Orion Distance Club Championships
Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Barnsley Minors League

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

BG North East Region Championships

City of Wakefield SC Time Trials

City of Wakefield SC Time Trials

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Harrogate District Open

Yorkshire County Champs

Yorkshire County Champs

Harrogate District Open

Yorkshire County Champs

Yorkshire Winter Comp
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Venue

Wakefield
Bristol
Edgbaston
Sheffield
Edgbaston
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Barnsley
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sunderland
Wakefield
Wakefield
Retford
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Sheffield

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Co Wakefield

Birm'ham Uni
Co Wakefield
Birm'ham Uni
Wakefield

Co Wakefield

Co Wakefield

Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield
Co Wakefield

Co Wakefield
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